g G¢g
Vv GE



gianninidavide
Rettangolo

gianninidavide
Rettangolo


POS. CODE PART NAME
1 00000037 WASHER PS 12X18X1
2 00000041 WASHER SCHNORR @6
3 00000042 WASHER SCHNOR @8
4 00000211 PARALLEL KEY 4x4x12 UNI-6604 A
5 00000220 PARALLEL KEY 5X5X18
6 00000250 PARALLEL KEY 4x4x18
7 00003305 SEEGER E12
8 00003337 SEEGER 128
9 00003424 BEARINGS 6001 2RS
10 00003703 GRASING NIPPLE M6 x 1
11 00004103 SPHERE1/8
12 00004289 PIN 3x20 DIN1473
13 00005025 SPRING @4 L=9
14 00005097 SEAL @i 20 @e 25,5
15 00018302 SCREW TCEI M6X10 UNI-5931
16 00018338 SCREW TCEI M6X85 UNI-5931
17 00018500 NUT M6 UNI-5588 6S
18 00018520 WASHER @6 UNI-6592
19 00018655 SCREW TCEI M8x75 UNI-5931
20 00100614 SCREW STEI M6X20 UNI-5923
21 00130501 SCREW STEI M5X5 P.P. UNI-5923
22A 26251701 ELECTRIC MOTOR M802T V.230/400-50/60HZ HP2
22B 26251717 ELECTRIC MOTOR M802T V.575-60-3PH HP2 "CSA"
22C 26251719 ELECTRIC MOTOR M802T 230-50-1PH
22D 26251723 ELECTRIC MOTOR M802T 230-60-1PH
22E 26251752 ELECTRIC MOTOR M802T 230-60-1PH HP2 "CSA" CEG
22F 26251753 ELECTRIC MOTOR M802T 230-60-3PH HP2 "CSA"
23 36000061 BUSHES FOR QUICK CHANGE DRILL
24 36000062 GEAR 721
25 36000063 BEARING SPACER
26 36001059 DRIVING SPINDLE
27 36001060 DRIVEN SPINDLE
28 36051712 ENGINE JOINT
29 36054020 MOTOR ROTATION LABEL
30 36203704 HEAD
31 36220700 STICKER 21 MAGGI
32 36250703 ENGINE PLATE
33 36250705 HEAD COVER
34 36367710 GREASING STICKER
35A 45400082 STICKER VOLTAGE 400V
35B 45400092 STICKER VOLTAGE 230V
36A 26254701 HEAD GROUP BS21 + MOT. V.400-50/60-3PH
36B 26254702 HEAD GROUP BS21 + MOT. V.230-50/60-3PH
36C 26254717 HEAD GROUP BS21 +MOT. V.575-60-3PH CSA
36D 26254719 HEAD GROUP BS21 + MOTORE V.230-50-1PH
36E 26254723 HEAD GROUP BS21 + MOTORE V.230-60-1PH
36F 26254752 HEAD GROUP BS21 +MOT. V.230-60-1PH CSA
36G 26254753 HEAD GROUP BS21 +MOT. V.230-60-3PH CSA
37 26254700 HEAD GROUP BS21 PRESTIGE SENZA MOTORE




